Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Overall

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name
1 CALLAN SMITH 3401- Barber Intermediate Individual
2 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
3 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
4 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber Intermediate Individual
5 AUGUST SIEFKES 2181- Stafford Intermediate
6 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
7 BRADY HOFFMAN 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
8 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
9 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
10 ADELLE HIGBIE 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate
11 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
12 TYREE FIGGE 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
13 LANE DARBRO 2431- Greenwood Intermediate Individual
14 HAYDEN STUBBS 2484- Sunflower Intermediate Individual
15 TREY NEWBY 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
16 JENNA DEROUCHEY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
17 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
18 WESTON PETERSON 2181- Stafford Intermediate
19 HOUSTON FRANK 2174- Scott Intermediate
20 IAN DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate
21 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
22 CODY NEWDIGGER 2481- Stafford Intermediate Individual
23 TY SCHEER 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
24 TUCKER LECK 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
25 KALO HINEMAN 2174- Scott Intermediate
26 BREANNA WELLS 2475- Sedgwick Intermediate Individual
27 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 4179- Southwind District # 1 Individual
28 MADDIE WEABER 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
29 GARRETT DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate
30 COOPER BRYANT 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
31 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate 2440-
32 AUDREY BRACKEN Leavenworth Intermediate
33 JOHN LANGILL Individual

2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate

34 ELLANEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2
35 HAYES RICKSTREW

2162- pottawatomie Intermediate
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Overall

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
36 KADEN HAAS 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate 335
37 KYLE HUSR 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate 334
38 DALTON ROBBEN 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate 327
39 BAILEY JACKSON 3463- Pratt Intermediate Individual 326
40 DELANEY FIGGE 2462- Pottawatomie Intermediate 323
Individual
41 BRYCE HATFIELD 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate 319
42 KARLI NEHER 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate 318
43 CALLY CRAMER 2174- Scott Intermediate 318
44 TJ MILLS 2472- Rolling Prairie Intermediate 317
Individual
45 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 310
46 COOPER SPRINGER 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate 303
47 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 284
48 HARRY LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate 281
49 GRAHAM HIGBIE 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate 259
50 KONNER HAAS 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate 256
51 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 249
52 BOB LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate 245
53 CAROLINE DRAKE 2463- Pratt Intermediate Individual 241
>4 MARK GRABBE 2410- Cottonwood Intermediate Individual 221

55 WYATT GRABBE 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate 211



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Placings

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name
1 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
2 TYREE FIGGE 2162- pottawatomie Intermediate
3 BRADY HOFFMAN 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
4 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
5 HOUSTON FRANK 2174- Scott Intermediate
6 KALO HINEMAN 2174- Scott Intermediate
7 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
8 BREANNA WELLS 2475- Sedgwick Intermediate Individual
9 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
10 AUGUST SIEFKES 2181- Stafford Intermediate
11 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
12 GARRETT DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate
13 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 4179- Southwind District # 1 Individual
14 HAYDEN STUBBS 2484- Sunflower Intermediate Individual
15 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber Intermediate Individual
16 KADEN HAAS 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate
17 CALLAN SMITH 3401- Barber Intermediate Individual
18 CODY NEWDIGGER 2481- Stafford Intermediate Individual
19 ADELLE HIGBIE 2123- Frontier #3 Intermeddiate
20 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
21 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
22 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
23 WESTON PETERSON 2181- Stafford Intermediate
24 TUCKER LECK 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
25 IAN DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate
26 JENNA DEROUCHEY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
27 KYLE HUSR 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
28 LANE DARBRO 2431- Greenwood Intermediate Individual
29 TY SCHEER 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
30 ELLA NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2
31 MADDIE WEABER 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
32 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
33 COOPER BRYANT 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
34 DALTON ROBBEN 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate

w
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TREY NEWBY

2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate

Total Score
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Rank
36
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Name
AUDREY BRACKEN

BAILEY JACKSON
CALLY CRAMER
JOHN LANGILL
HAYES RICKSTREW
COOPER ANDRES
KARLI NEHER
DELANEY FIGGE

BRYCE HATFIELD
CASTYN ANDRES
COOPER SPRINGER
TJ MILLS

HARRY LANGILL
KONNER HAAS
KINSLEA GLANVILLE
CAROLINE DRAKE
GRAHAM HIGBIE
MARK GRABBE
WYATT GRABBE
BOB LANGILL

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Placings
Aug 24, 2019

#
2440-

3463-
2174-
2149-
2162-
2119-
2111-

2462-

2123-
2119-

2200-

2472-

2149-
2110-
2119-
2463-

2123-
2410-

2110-

2149-

Team Name

Leavenworth Intermediate
Individual

Pratt Intermediate Individual
Scott Intermediate
Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
Pottawatomie Intermediate
Flint Hills Intermediate
Cottonwood #2 Intermediate

Pottawatomie Intermediate
Individual

Frontier #3 Intermediate

Flint Hills Intermediate
Wildcat #4 Intermediate
Rolling Prairie Intermediate
Individual

Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
Flint Hills Intermediate

Pratt Intermediate Individual

Frontier #3 Intermediate

Cottonwood Intermediate Individual

Cottonwood #1 Intermediate

Meadowlark #2 Intermediate

Total Score
244
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240
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164
159



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Reasons

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 BOB LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
2 WYATT GRABBE 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
3 MARK GRABBE 2410- Cottonwood Intermediate Individual
4 GRAHAM HIGBIE 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate
4 CAROLINE DRAKE 2463- Pratt Intermediate Individual
6 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate
7 KONNER HAAS 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
8 HARRY LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
9 TJ MILLS 2472- Rolling Prairie Intermediate
Individual
10 COOPER SPRINGER . )
2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
11 CASTYN ANDRES . . .
2119- Flint Hills Intermediate
12 BRYCE HATFIELD 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate
12 DELANEY FIGGE 2462- pottawatomie Intermediate
14 KARLI NEHER Individual
15 COOPER ANDRES 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate
2119- Fli i i
16 HAYES RICKSTREW Flint Hills Intermediate
2162- i i
16 JOHN LANGILL Pottawatomie Intermediate
2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
18 CALLY CRAMER
2174- Scott Intermediate
19 BAILEY JACKSON _ N
3463- Pratt Intermediate Individual
20 AUDREY BRACKEN )
2440- | eavenworth Intermediate
21 TREY NEWBY Individual
22 DALTON ROBBEN 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
23 COOPER BRYANT 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate
24 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
25 MADDIE WEABER 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
26 ELLA NEHER 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
27 TY SCHEER 1111- Cottonwood District #2
28 KYLE HUSR 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
28 LANE DARBRO 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
28 JENNA DEROUCHEY 2431- Greenwood Intermediate Individual
31 IAN DUNN 2162- pottawatomie Intermediate
32 TUCKER LECK 2181- Stafford Intermediate
33 WESTON PETERSON 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
34 ADDISON SMITH 2181- Stafford Intermediate

2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Reasons

Aug 24, 2019

Name # Team Name
TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
CODY NEWDIGGER 2481- Stafford Intermediate Individual
ADELLE HIGBIE 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate
CALLAN SMITH 3401- Barber Intermediate Individual
KADEN HAAS 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate
HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber Intermediate Individual
HAYDEN STUBBS 2484- Sunflower Intermediate Individual
TAYLOR ELSWORTH 4179- Southwind District # 1 Individual
GARRETT DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate
CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
AUGUST SIEFKES 2181- Stafford Intermediate
BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
BREANNA WELLS 2475- Sedgwick Intermediate Individual
KALO HINEMAN 2174- Scott Intermediate
HOUSTON FRANK 2174- Scott Intermediate
SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
BRADY HOFFMAN 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
TYREE FIGGE 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate

2131- Greenwood Intermediate

LYLE PERRIER

Total Score



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: ID

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name
1 CALLAN SMITH 3401- Barber Intermediate Individual
2 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber Intermediate Individual
3 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
4 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
5 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
6 AUGUST SIEFKES 2181- Stafford Intermediate
7 TREY NEWBY 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
8 BRADY HOFFMAN 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
9 ADELLE HIGBIE 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate
10 LANE DARBRO 2431- Greenwood Intermediate Individual
11 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
12 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
13 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate
14 HAYDEN STUBBS 2484- Sunflower Intermediate Individual
15 COHEN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate
16 JENNA DEROUCHEY 2162- pottawatomie Intermediate
17 WESTON PETERSON 2181- Stafford Intermediate
18 IAN DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate
19 TYREE FIGGE 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
20 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
21 TY SCHEER 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
22 HOUSTON FRANK 2174- Scott Intermediate
23 TUCKER LECK 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate
24 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 4179- Southwind District # 1 Individual
25 MADDIE WEABER 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate
26 CODY NEWDIGGER 2481- Stafford Intermediate Individual
27 KALO HINEMAN 2174- Scott Intermediate
28 BREANNA WELLS 2475- Sedgwick Intermediate Individual
29 COOPER BRYANT 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate
30 AUDREY BRACKEN 2440- Leavenworth Intermediate
Individual

81 JOHN LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
32 GARRETT DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate
33 TIMILLS 2472- Rolling Prairie Intermediate
34 HAYES RICKSTREW ndividual . .

2162- pPottawatomie Intermediate
35 SRS LA 3463- Pratt Intermediate Individual

Total Score
274
236
231
221
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196
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180
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171
164
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130
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117
114
110
103
102
100

99

9
87
84

81
79



Rank
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Name

KARLI NEHER
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
CALLY CRAMER
DELANEY FIGGE

COOPER SPRINGER
GRAHAM HIGBIE
DALTON ROBBEN
CASTYN ANDRES
BRYCE HATFIELD
BOB LANGILL

ELLA NEHER
KONNER HAAS
KYLE HUSR

HARRY LANGILL
WYATT GRABBE
CAROLINE DRAKE
MARK GRABBE
KADEN HAAS
KINSLEA GLANVILLE
COOPER ANDRES

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: ID

Aug 24, 2019
# Team Name
2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate
2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
2174- Scott Intermediate

2462- pottawatomie Intermediate
Individual

2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate

2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate

2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate
2119- Flint Hills Intermediate

2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate

2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
1111- Cottonwood District #2
2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate
2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate

2463- Pratt Intermediate Individual

2410- Cottonwood Intermediate Individual

2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate
2119- Flint Hills Intermediate

2119- Flint Hills Intermediate

Total Score
75
73
72
68

68
67
66
66
64
61
58
55
49
44
42
39
37
35
31
22



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Questions

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 CALLAN SMITH 3401- Barber Intermediate Individual 45
2 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood Intermediate 45
3 SHELBY SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate 45
4 MASON SPRINGER 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate 40
5 TYREE FIGGE 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 40
6 CODY NEWDIGGER 2481- Stafford Intermediate Individual 35
7 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate 35
8 AUGUST SIEFKES 2181- Stafford Intermediate 35
9 BRYCE HATFIELD 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate 30
9 DELANEY FIGGE 2462- pottawatomie Intermediate 30

Individual
11 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate 30
12 JENNA DEROUCHEY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 30
13 ADELLE HIGBIE 2123- Frontier #3 Intermediate 30
14 HOUSTON FRANK 2174- Scott Intermediate 30
15 BRADY HOFFMAN 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate 30
16 LYLE PERRIER 2131- Greenwood Intermediate 30
17 BOB LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate 25
18 HARRY LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate 25
19 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 25
20 MADDIE WEABER 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 25
21 ELLA NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2 25
22 ADDISON SMITH 2199- Wildcat #3 Intermediate 25
23 HUDSON RECTOR 2401- Barber Intermediate Individual 25
24 KALO HINEMAN 2174- Scott Intermediate 25
25 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 20
26 TJ MILLS 2472- Rolling Prairie Intermediate 20
Individual

27 COOPER SPRINGER 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate 20
28 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 20
29 JOHN LANGILL 2149- Meadowlark #2 Intermediate 20
30 COOPER BRYANT 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate 20
31 KYLE HUSR 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate 20
€2 IAN DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate 2
33 TUCKER LECK 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate 20
34 WESTON PETERSON 2181- Stafford Intermediate 20
35 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 20

2175- Sedgwick Intermediate



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Questions

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
36 KADEN HAAS 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate 20
37 BREANNA WELLS 2475- Sedgwick Intermediate Individual 20
38 CAROLINE DRAKE 2463- Pratt Intermediate Individual 15
39 KARLI NEHER 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate 15
40 HAYES RICKSTREW 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 15
41 AUDREY BRACKEN 2440- | eavenworth Intermediate 15
Individual

4 COREN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood Intermediate 15
43 HAYDEN STUBBS 2484- Sunflower Intermediate Individual 15
4 GARRETT DUNN 2181- Stafford Intermediate 15
4 TREY NEWBY 2200- Wildcat #4 Intermediate 10
40 TY SCHEER 2175- Sedgwick Intermediate 10
47 LANE DARBRO 2431- Greenwood Intermediate Individual 10
48 WYATT GRABBE 2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate 5
49 MARK GRABBE 2410- Cottonwood Intermediate Individual 5
50 GRAHAM HIGBIE 2123 - Frontier #3 Intermediate S
. CALLY CRAMER 2174- Scott Intermediate 5
— BAILEY JACKSON 3463- Pratt Intermediate Individual >
. DALTON ROBBEN 2111- Cottonwood #2 Intermediate >
& JAILOI ELS DR 4179- Southwind District # 1 Individual 5
55 KONNER HAAS

2110- Cottonwood #1 Intermediate
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